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WATERBODY @ [SPECES | NUMBER |  DATE |

Bedford Lake Channel Catfish 05/21/2020
Channel Catfish 310 06/01/2020
Channel Catfish 2,352 06/11/2020
Beech Lake Bluegill 211,554 09/21/2020
Blue Cat Lake (Williamsport) Channel Catfish 520 05/29/2020
Channel Catfish 3,165 06/08/2020
Carroll Lake Blue Catfish 2,504 06/10/2020
Grass Carp 180 04/06/2020
Center Hill Walleye 8,576 05/07/2020
Walleye 10,159 05/11/2020
Walleye 37,418 05/19/2020
Walleye 48,328 05/19/2020
Walleye 7,280 06/02/2020
Cheatham Sauger 29,419 05/08/2020
Striped Bass 26,116 07/13/2020
Striped Bass 5,431 07/14/2020
Cherokee Blue Catfish 5,712 09/28/2020
Sauger X Walleye 21,507 05/14/2020
Hybrid
Striped Bass 10,476 07/23/2020
Striped Bass 16,018 07/24/2020

Striped Bass 15,045 07/30/2020
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Cherokee Walleye 13,992 05/13/2020
Walleye 4,828 05/13/2020
Chickamauga Florida Largemouth 74,326 05/27/2020
Bass
Florida Largemouth 100,493 05/28/2020
Bass
Striped Bass 22,344 07/20/2020
Striped Bass 54,913 07/21/2020
Striped Bass 50,897 07/22/2020
Striped Bass 29,940 07/27/2020
Striped Bass 19,783 07/28/2020
Walleye 83,292 05/21/2020
Walleye 31,648 05/28/2020
Dale Hollow Walleye 126,229 06/03/2020
Davy Crockett Lake Blue Catfish 1,505 06/08/2020
Blue Catfish 276 06/16/2020
Douglas Walleye 7,785 05/11/2020
Walleye 18,410 05/15/2020
Walleye 25,280 05/18/2020
Walleye 24,180 05/21/2020
Walleye 37,122 05/22/2020
Ft. Loudoun Florida Largemouth 41,664 06/08/2020

Bass
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Ft. Loudoun Florida Largemouth 22,878 06/09/2020
Bass
Florida Largemouth 59,496 06/10/2020
Bass
Ft. Patrick Henry Walleye 4,272 05/20/2020
Garrett Lake Blue Catfish 4,719 02/19/2020
Grass Carp 545 04/06/2020
Grundy Lakes State Park Bluegill / Redear 13,720 10/13/2020
Sunfish Mix
Herb Parsons Lake Blue Catfish 4,664 02/28/2020
Florida Largemouth 20,350 06/01/2020
Bass
Redear Sunfish 14,993 03/05/2020
J. Percy Priest White Bass X Striped 25,097 07/02/2020
Bass Hybrid
White Bass X Striped 17,184 07/02/2020
Bass Hybrid
White Bass X Striped 13,124 07/07/2020
Bass Hybrid
White Bass X Striped 10,201 07/08/2020
Bass Hybrid
White Bass X Striped 10,536 07/10/2020
Bass Hybrid
Kentucky Florida Largemouth 50,177 05/14/2020
Bass
Florida Largemouth 30,857 05/14/2020

Bass
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Kentucky Florida Largemouth 50,216 05/18/2020
Bass
Florida Largemouth 24,468 05/18/2020
Bass
Florida Largemouth 75,000 05/26/2020
Bass
Florida Largemouth 75,000 05/28/2020
Bass
Florida Largemouth 15,000 05/28/2020
Bass
Florida Largemouth 15,000 05/28/2020
Bass
Florida Largemouth 15,000 05/28/2020
Bass
Florida Largemouth 15,000 05/28/2020
Bass
Florida Largemouth 30,000 05/28/2020
Bass
Florida Largemouth 20,000 05/28/2020
Bass
Florida Largemouth 10,000 05/28/2020
Bass
Florida Largemouth 30,000 05/28/2020
Bass
Florida Largemouth 36,919 06/01/2020
Bass
Florida Largemouth 21,314 06/02/2020
Bass

Lake Graham Blue Catfish 1,521 06/10/2020
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Lake Graham

Laurel Hill Lake

Maples Creek Lake
Marrowbone Lake
New Lake

Nickajack

Normandy

Norris

Blue Catfish
Blue Catfish
Blue Catfish
Channel Catfish
Channel Catfish
Channel Catfish
Channel Catfish
Redear Sunfish
Blue Catfish
Channel Catfish
Channel Catfish

Florida Largemouth
Bass

Florida Largemouth
Bass

Florida Largemouth
Bass

Florida Largemouth
Bass

Walleye
Walleye

Black / Blacknose
Crappie Mix

Striped Bass
Striped Bass

1,109
1,260
5,385
238
425
840
238
40,294
2,556
284
397
32,586

27,950

12,212

49,486

64,380
8,507
25,000

21,859
9,998

10-13-2020

07/08/2020
09/28/2020
09/28/2020
05/05/2020
06/01/2020
06/11/2020
09/20/2020
09/22/2020
07/08/2020
05/20/2020
05/28/2020
06/03/2020

06/03/2020

06/04/2020

06/15/2020

05/15/2020
06/02/2020
01/22/2020

07/13/2020
07/14/2020
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Norris Striped Bass 23,206 07/15/2020
Striped Bass 8,772 07/21/2020
Striped Bass 21,018 07/22/2020
Striped Bass 18,468 07/23/2020
Walleye 27,192 05/12/2020
Walleye 37,444 05/12/2020
Walleye 6,168 05/14/2020
Walleye 12,696 05/19/2020
Walleye 74,736 05/27/2020
Walleye 30,073 05/27/2020
Walleye 47,682 05/29/2020

Old Hickory Sauger 65,924 05/06/2020
Sauger 29,888 05/08/2020
Sauger 23,782 05/11/2020
Sauger 36,395 05/13/2020
Striped Bass 20,152 06/16/2020
Striped Bass 37,240 06/29/2020
Striped Bass 974 06/29/2020
Striped Bass 71,247 06/30/2020
Striped Bass 7,030 06/30/2020
Striped Bass 41,354 07/01/2020

Parkers Branch Channel Catfish 302 04/22/2020
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Parksville

Redbud lake

Shellcracker Lake (Williamsport)

Tims Ford

VFW Lake

Watts Bar

Bluegill / Redear
Sunfish Mix

Bluegill / Redear
Sunfish Mix

Bluegill
Channel Catfish
Channel Catfish
Striped Bass
Striped Bass
Striped Bass
Walleye
Channel Catfish
Channel Catfish

Florida Largemouth
Bass

Florida Largemouth
Bass

Florida Largemouth
Bass

Florida Largemouth
Bass

Florida Largemouth
Bass

Florida Largemouth
Bass

Florida Largemouth
Bass

74,174

81,144

11,088
406
402

16,561

15,476

86

27,567

275
1,008
37,012

36,982

7,862

4,945

42,224

9,520

12,237

10-13-2020

10/05/2020

10/13/2020

09/21/2020
05/28/2020
06/08/2020
07/28/2020
08/04/2020
09/30/2020
06/02/2020
05/20/2020
06/11/2020
05/21/2020

05/21/2020

05/21/2020

05/21/2020

05/21/2020

05/28/2020

05/28/2020
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Watts Bar Florida Largemouth 13,838 05/28/2020
Bass
Florida Largemouth 16,420 06/01/2020
Bass
Florida Largemouth 17,915 06/01/2020
Bass
Florida Largemouth 17,768 06/01/2020
Bass
Florida Largemouth 20,244 06/12/2020
Bass
Florida Largemouth 9,648 06/12/2020
Bass
Florida Largemouth 22,320 06/19/2020
Bass
Florida Largemouth 21,360 06/19/2020
Bass
Florida Largemouth 21,360 06/22/2020
Bass
Striped Bass 31,321 07/13/2020
Striped Bass 20,789 07/14/2020
Striped Bass 47,580 07/16/2020
Striped Bass 22,629 07/16/2020
Striped Bass 78,575 07/20/2020
Whippoorwill Lake (Williamsport) Channel Catfish 599 05/28/2020

Whiteville Lake Blue Catfish 3,971 06/03/2020



